ABK
AAG
AAE
AAN
AAB
AAQ
AAW
Linear Guide Components & Systems

Specifications
CARRIAGE
Ordering Information
RAIL
Ex: IVTAAWR-3000-000 Y=MM*
Specify Y-dimension (hole to end) at time of order.
Specify length at time of order.
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT AAW C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT AAW R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3657 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT.
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Configure
Online
Consult Factory
800-962-8979
12   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
AAB Linear Guide
RAIL
1:1 SCALE
CARRIAGE
UNIT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
Patented Preload Adjustment
Standard
Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Accessories
1. Lube Holder
2. Wheel Cover
3. Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
1.	 Polymer
	 Lubricator
	 IVT3LHA-KIT
2.	 Rail Scraper

Specifications
CARRIAGE
Ordering Information
RAIL
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
3 = Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT AAB C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT AAB R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3048 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT.
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Configure
Online
Ex: IVTAABR-3000-000 Y=MM*
Specify Y-dimension (hole to end) at time of order.
Specify length at time of order.
Consult Factory
800-962-8979
14   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
AAE Linear Guide
RAIL
1:1 SCALE
CARRIAGE
UNIT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
Patented Preload Adjustment
Standard
Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Accessories
1. Lube Holder
2. Wheel Cover
3. Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
1.	 Polymer
	 Lubricator
	 IVT3LHA-KIT

Specifications
CARRIAGE
Ordering Information
RAIL
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
3 = Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT AAE C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT AAE R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3657 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Configure
Online
Ex: IVTAAER-3000-000 Y=MM*
Specify Y-dimension (hole to end) at time of order.
Specify length at time of order.
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT.Consult Factory
800-962-8979
16   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
AAQ Linear Guide
ACCESSORIES
Patented Preload Adjustment
Standard
Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Accessories
1. Lube Holder**
2. Wheel Cover**
3. Wheel Cover** and Lube Holder**
1.	 Polymer
	 Lubricator
	 IVT3LHA-KIT
2.	 Rail Scraper
	 (Removable)
	 IVT3WCA-KIT
3.	� Wheel Cover and
Lube Holder

*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
3 = Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT AAQ C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT AAQ R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3657 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Configure
Online
Ex: IVTAAQR-3000-000 Y=MM*
Specify Y-dimension (hole to end) at time of order.
Specify length at time of order.
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT.
CARRIAGE
RAIL
Consult Factory
800-962-8979
18   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
AAG Linear Guide
RAIL
CARRIAGE
UNIT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
Patented Preload Adjustment
Standard
Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Accessories
1. Lube Holder
2. Wheel Cover
3. Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
1.	 Polymer
	 Lubricator
	 IVT3LHA-KIT

*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications
Ordering Information
*AAG and AAB utilize the same carriage.
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT.
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
3 = Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT AAB* C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT AAG R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3657 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
Ex: IVTAAGR-3000-000
Specify length at time of order.
Configure
Online
CARRIAGE
RAIL
Consult Factory
800-962-8979
20   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
For Large Format Applications and Heavy Loads
ABK Linear Guide
Precision-machined rail
with hardened embedded

*Weight may vary slightly depending on carriage options.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Lubrication is highly recommended for IVT
Consult factory for profile rail version.
Carriage Length
0 - Standard Length
Preload Type
A - Side (CAM) Adjustable
Lubrication Options
0 - No Lubrication
1 = Lube Holder
2 = Wheel Cover
3 = Wheel Cover and Lube Holder
Roller Type
2 - Sealed
3 - Sealed 440SS
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
C = Carriage
–IVT ABK C A 2 0 A 0
Carriage Type
A - Flat plate with taps
– –IVT ABK R XXXX 0 00
Integral-V Technology
Rail Type
Identifier
R = Rail
Rail Length
XXXX = Enter Length of Rail in Millimeters
(3657 mm maximum)
End Treatment
0 - Saw cut and deburr
B - Butt Joint Machining
Version
00 = Standard
Fz = Axial capacity
Fy = Radial capacity
Mx, My, Mz = Moment capacities
Conversions
newton (N) x 0.2248 = lbs.
(mm) millimeter x 0.0397 = inch
newton - meter (N-m) x 8.851 = in.-lbs.
CARRIAGE
RAIL
Configure
Online
Ex: IVTABKR-3000-000
Specify length at time of order.
Consult Factory
800-962-8979
24   In tegral -V Technology   •   pbclinear.com
IVT3A-TWS IVT3WS Roller with Concentric Stud Shaft
IVT3A-VWS IVT3WS Roller with Eccentric Stud Shaft
IVT3WCA-KIT Wheel Cover Assembly Size 3
IVT3LHA-KIT Lube Holder Assembley Size 3
IVT3SCRP IVT Scraper (Qty: 1) Size 3
Ordering Information
Wheel Cover and Lube Holder